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2023	HS	Boys	MISCA	Meet	-	2/10/2023	to	2/11/2023

Results

#1		Boys	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
Record: 1:32.58 2013M Saline

D11:41.89
D21:43.49
D31:46.69
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO1:48.29

Meet	Qualifying:		1:48.29
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

ABHS-D21 1:37.66 D1
Rijnovean, Elliot 9 Bukowinski, Cameron
Knudsen, Emmett 10 Gregg, Owen

24.83 27.52 21.4723.84
AGRN-D22 1:37.88 D1

Livezey, Kody Richardson, Alex 12
Howe, Caleb 11 Duffy, Ben

26.20 26.66 22.3922.63
AADR-D33 1:38.25 D1

Gould, Hadyn 11 Kilpatrick, Brayden 10
Rising, London 9 Opsal, Kade 9

24.66 29.05 21.8122.73
AMANST-D34 1:39.24 D1

Lampen, Alec Mendians, Drew 11
Adamczak, Trevor Thummel, Tug

24.21 28.36 22.8223.85
AHWO-D1*5 1:39.26 D1

Carlson, Owen 11 Kuiper, John 11
Engle, Joseph 11 Carrier, Julian 12

26.59 28.81 20.5623.30
AZEE-D1*5 1:39.26 D1

Durham, Owen 11 deVries, Isaac 12
Sytsma, Fischer 11 Stevens, Owen 10

25.43 27.41 21.7524.67
ANORVL-D17 1:39.38 D1

Halberg, Ryan 12 Spicer, Ace 9
Xiao, Nathan 12 Gong, Jackson

25.43 27.61 22.8123.53
ABYC-D28 1:39.54 D1

Petroelje, Aaron 11 Briggs, Austin 12
Standorf, Colton 10 Wolters, Cameron

26.73 26.38 22.6523.78
AFHNE-D19 1:40.02 D1

Wormmeester, Mike 12 Luehmann, Nik
Zhou, Jeffrey 12 Tuthill, Ben 12

27.62 26.95 22.1623.29
APLYMT-D110 1:40.47 D1

Mak, Andy 12 Belleza, Paolo
Chen, Albert 11 Herrero, Emilio

25.87 26.93 22.4225.25
AHTLD-D111 1:40.91 D1

Schick, Hudson 12 Ray, Josh 12
Barrett, Andrew 12 Davis, Issac 11

27.18 27.60 20.9425.19
AGB-D112 1:41.00 D1

McKendry, Ethan 9 Perkins, Baylor 9
Birchmeier, Bryce 12 MacDonald, Zach 12

25.85 28.10 22.9224.13

AFRA-D213 1:41.39 D1
Lemmon, Hunter Rhodenizer, Thomas
Nielsen, Max 12 Deperro, Jack

24.16 29.55 22.8224.86
AGRDVL-D114 1:41.77 D1

Ottenwess, Oliver VanderWall, Ty
Merkel, Jackson 10 Light, Jacob 11

26.04 28.80 23.1223.81
ALSTEV-D115 1:41.95 D2

Bennetts, RJ 11 Henry, Patrick 12
Hadden, Cymin 11 Sosnowski, Andrew

25.82 27.17 22.2226.74
ADEX-D216 1:42.16 D2

Greatorex, Lucas 12 Wheeler, Grady 12
Resende, Matthew 11 Smaby, Eric 10

26.35 30.17 22.6423.00
AHAM-D317 1:43.38 D2

Maatman, Landen 10 Nyhof, Jack 12
Stark, Justin Theodore, Paul 12

27.45 26.61 22.6826.64
AJEN-D218 1:43.41 D2

Hernandez, Daniel 11 Eggleston, Noah 12
Hall, Will 12 Roon, Kevin 12

27.86 27.56 23.1724.82
AHUDVL-D119 1:43.53 D3

Chalmers, Tyler Thompson, Nick
McDowell, Aiden Fields, Casey

27.83 27.88 22.0625.76
APINCK-D220 1:43.68 D3

Trotter, Connor 12 Ray, Dylan 11
Koppmann, Talon 11 Mondro, Lucas 11

28.10 28.02 23.3124.25
ARIV-D321 1:44.64 D3

Todd, Ewan 9 Fraley, Dominic
Ziliak, Gavin Shaw, Ben

27.30 27.49 23.6926.16
AAAH-D122 1:45.92 D3

O'Neal, Joe 12 Jiang, Kenneth
Smith, Kyle Orlowski, Franek

26.38 30.33 23.1126.10
AMDAK-D123 1:46.03 D3

Wood, Morrison Morrison, Collin
Penick, Evan Dunn, Brendan 11

27.85 29.15 23.3425.69
AWYRSV-D224 1:46.06 D3

Greene, Riley 12 Miciura, Emerson 10
Hinojosa, Jose Gervasi, Chris

27.78 28.46 23.6926.13
AGRCH-D325 1:46.39 D3

Vance, Emmett O'Grady, Maxwell 11
Bouwman, Blake 12 Boender, Mace 10

27.82 29.65 23.7725.15
AEKEN-D126 1:46.43 D3

Langosch, James Gomez-Romo, Abel 11
Westra, Teague Callaghan, Andrew

26.06 32.20 23.8924.28

AOHHS-D227 1:47.23 MISC
Yon, Ryan 11 DeBlaay, Ezekiel 12
Rizkalla, Matias 11 Shi, Ethan 12

28.28 29.63 22.8826.44
AGRFHC-D228 1:47.65 MISC

Breckon, Nolan 10 Tiggleman, Logan 10
Pomeroy, Dylan 11 Grant, Sam

28.03 28.79 24.2826.55
ABRI-D129 1:48.10 MISC

Howard, Jackson 12 Johnson, Maxwell
Hartman, Lincoln 11 Megel, Kai

27.66 31.87 23.1425.43
AUFORD-D130 1:48.17 MISC

Nguyen, Hien Dexter, Max 10
Melaragni, Joey Castillo, Lucas

30.26 27.67 23.9426.30
AJACK-D131 1:48.28 MISC

Hetherington, Logan Koszegi, Logan
Devaughn, Steven 12 Moran, Colin 10

28.23 31.54 24.5823.93
ACVALL-D132 1:48.62

Patton, Grant 12 Warnock, Dylan 12
Nicklas, Gabe 12 Saputo, Gio

30.41 28.36 24.2325.62
ABH-D133 1:49.08

Antone, Charlie 9 Gan, Jieming 10
Champoux, Brendan Cooper, Bowie 12

28.85 31.04 23.8125.38
AOTS-D334 1:49.24

Aldrich, Luke Robbins, Jacob
Barck, Seth Moss, Ethan

28.57 31.49 23.1326.05
ACANTN-D135 1:50.52

Lin, Max Litner, Talan
Buzuvis, Ethan Miller, Joseph

28.38 31.54 23.5427.06

#2		Boys	200	Yard	Free
Record: 1:38.54 1996M Adam	Messner

D11:47.79
D21:49.79
D31:53.29
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO1:54.79

Meet	Qualifying:		1:54.79
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

ADR-D3  9Rising, London1 1:41.71 D1
23.04 25.54 26.5526.58

CANTN-D1 12Gurgel, Ryan2 1:42.16 D1
24.03 26.31 25.6826.14

GRCH-D3 11Sytsma, Ben3 1:42.81 D1
23.33 25.21 27.9026.37

LSTEV-D1 12Henry, Patrick4 1:44.18 D1
24.52 26.33 26.8426.49

HTLD-D1 11Davis, Tyler5 1:45.29 D1
24.62 26.91 26.7527.01

ZEE-D1 12deVries, Isaac6 1:45.46 D1
24.27 26.84 27.1727.18

NORVL-D1 11Cho, Iason7 1:46.46 D1
24.42 26.35 28.2327.46
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(#2		Boys	200	Yard	Free)

BRI-D1 12McHugh, John8 1:46.56 D1
24.10 27.08 27.9927.39

NORVL-D1 12Xiao, Nathan9 1:46.74 D1
24.51 26.88 27.5427.81

BH-D1 12Kanary, Brendan10 1:47.29 D1
24.50 27.23 27.6827.88

PLYMT-D1Durecka, Eric11 1:47.30 D1
24.74 27.19 27.7427.63

HAM-D3 11McIntire, Carson12 1:47.68 D1
24.69 27.22 27.7128.06

BHS-D2 12Hassett, Scott13 1:47.70 D1
24.10 26.78 28.7428.08

DUN-D3Bylow, Drew14 1:47.75 D1
24.27 26.74 28.7228.02

PINCK-D2 11Ray, Dylan15 1:47.94 D2
24.71 27.57 27.6028.06

HWO-D1Menghini, Brody16 1:48.49 D2
24.85 27.36 28.1928.09

NORVL-D1Stenson, Brady17 1:48.57 D2
24.84 27.36 28.0028.37

JEN-D2Storey, Caleb18 1:48.77 D2
24.33 26.68 28.7229.04

BCHC-D3LaFleur, Justin19 1:49.26 D2
24.81 27.15 29.1728.13

HWO-D1 11Jungblut, Reese20 1:49.68 D2
25.06 27.50 28.7228.40

GRFHC-D2 11Dixon, Reed21 1:49.88 D3
25.31 27.84 28.1928.54

BRI-D1 11Staszel, Mason22 1:50.18 D3
25.54 28.17 28.2928.18

TBED-D2 12Zoldowski, Nick23 1:50.47 D3
24.52 27.97 28.7429.24

BRI-D1 10Shand, Noah24 1:50.49 D3
25.79 28.11 27.9428.65

HOW-D1Kasprzak, Blake25 1:50.56 D3
24.79 27.90 28.5429.33

BRI-D1 11Newcomb, Luke26 1:50.69 D3
25.40 27.75 28.7128.83

GRFHC-D2 12Stewart, Isaac27 1:50.70 D3
24.59 27.34 29.7928.98

STC-D3 12Betcher, Jack28 1:50.76 D3
25.08 28.06 29.0428.58

HWO-D1 11Jungblut, Owen29 1:51.29 D3
24.81 27.82 29.0129.65

HUDVL-D1McDowell, Rylan30 1:51.33 D3
25.23 28.30 28.5729.23

MANST-D3 11Mendians, Drew31 1:51.64 D3
25.45 27.73 29.2529.21

DUN-D3 10Westbrook, TK32 1:51.69 D3
25.33 27.41 29.6229.33

NORVL-D1  9Hu, Benjamin33 1:51.71 D3
24.73 28.04 29.5229.42

ADR-D3 10Kilpatrick, Brayde34 1:51.79 D3
25.39 28.28 28.9029.22

CANTN-D1Litner, Talan35 1:51.88 D3
25.62 28.09 29.0929.08

GRCH-D3 10Nelson, Evan36 1:52.04 D3
25.10 27.60 29.8029.54

MAS-D3 11Collins, Evan37 1:52.07 D3
25.01 27.93 29.4229.71

DEX-D2 11O'Connor, Dylan38 1:52.23 D3
25.99 28.03 29.3128.90

WYRSV-D2 12Sauve, Caden39 1:52.49 D3
26.11 27.44 30.1428.80

DEX-D2 10Haidl, Jack40 1:52.98 D3
25.59 29.21 28.5629.62

RIV-D3Pirtle, Wyatt41 1:53.44 MISC
25.90 28.56 29.5729.41

GLDG-D1Szydlowski, Ben42 1:53.45 MISC
25.30 28.39 29.8829.88

HWO-D1  9Catton, Luke43 1:54.42 MISC
26.21 28.98 29.1030.13

PINCK-D2 11Mondro, Lucas44 1:54.47 MISC
25.87 28.44 30.0230.14

GRN-D2Pizzo, Etienne45 1:54.80
25.83 28.08 30.0830.81

RIV-D3Crout, Nathan46 1:54.93
25.41 27.63 31.7230.17

BH-D1 12Cooper, Bowie47 1:55.23
25.98 28.93 30.3030.02

IONIA-D3 10Goeckel, Carl48 1:55.39
26.17 29.32 29.6230.28

GRFHC-D2Witham, Lucas49 1:56.08
25.99 29.42 29.9830.69

OTS-D3Stender, Luke50 1:58.76
27.33 30.00 30.6230.81

#3		Boys	200	Yard	IM
Record: 1:47.17 2016M Cameron	Craig

D12:02.69
D22:03.89
D32:09.89
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO2:10.89

Meet	Qualifying:		2:10.89
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FENT-D2 12Haney, Max1 1:51.38 D1
23.99 27.80 26.5133.08

ZEE-D1 10Stevens, Owen2 1:55.00 D1
25.63 28.79 27.0133.57

ADR-D3 11Gould, Hadyn3 1:55.39 D1
24.35 28.64 28.3934.01

BRI-D1 12Keranen, Sam4 1:57.78 D1
25.05 29.21 27.8535.67

NORVL-D1 12Halberg, Ryan5 1:58.27 D1
25.86 29.97 27.6534.79

BHS-D2  9Rijnovean, Elliot6 2:01.07 D1
26.21 30.09 28.0036.77

BHS-D2 12Chutkow, Zane7 2:01.56 D1
25.29 31.13 29.5335.61

GB-D1 11Woycehoski, Etha8 2:02.88 D2
26.89 31.23 28.3836.38

BYC-D2 10Standorf, Colton9 2:03.77 D2
25.53 31.82 30.1736.25

LSTEV-D1 11Bennetts, RJ10 2:03.85 D2
26.10 30.44 29.5737.74

SHSTE-D1 10White, Trey11 2:04.19 D3
26.03 31.67 29.0237.47

NORVL-D1  9Dertouzos, Matt12 2:04.60 D3
26.64 32.05 29.7236.19

APK-D2 12Pauley, Zach13 2:04.69 D3
25.88 30.68 29.3138.82

HMIL-D1 10Marshall, Brendan14 2:05.36 D3
25.70 31.66 30.7137.29

FHNE-D1 12Wormmeester, Mi15 2:05.38 D3
27.22 31.60 28.4338.13

OTS-D3Meyer, Bryce16 2:05.56 D3
26.69 30.80 29.3438.73

SCSLV-D2Deubel, Tyler17 2:05.62 D3
27.56 31.79 29.2537.02

DETML-D2Collins, Aubrey18 2:05.63 D3
25.80 30.84 29.4739.52

MDAK-D1 11Dunn, Brendan19 2:06.14 D3
26.33 32.02 28.8038.99

WYRSV-D2 10Miciura, Emerson20 2:06.19 D3
26.86 33.17 30.1236.04

GB-D1 12MacDonald, Zach21 2:06.34 D3
26.20 32.71 28.5838.85

ADR-D3Doan, Charlie22 2:06.49 D3
26.53 32.76 30.7136.49

FHNE-D1Luehmann, Nik23 2:06.58 D3
26.44 32.92 31.2535.97

NORVL-D1  9Setyabudi, Jayden24 2:06.76 D3
27.60 31.59 29.2138.36

ETR-D3 12Jones, Avery25 2:06.93 D3
25.72 32.87 30.7937.55

GRN-D2 11Hoard, Michael26 2:07.13 D3
26.60 34.36 31.1635.01

ZEE-D1 10Greshaw, Ben27 2:07.29 D3
26.61 31.91 29.8438.93

NORVL-D1  9Piao, Adam28 2:07.64 D3
26.55 32.85 30.1338.11

PLYMT-D1 10Holdridge, Mark29 2:07.70 D3
26.68 32.65 30.4037.97

MDAK-D1Morrison, Collin30 2:07.89 D3
27.07 31.84 30.3438.64

AAH-D1 12O'Neal, Joe31 2:08.78 D3
28.02 31.25 29.1540.36

DUN-D3 12Swisher, Johnny32 2:08.95 D3
26.35 34.35 30.4737.78

MANST-D3Adamczak, Trevor33 2:09.95 MISC
25.43 32.48 31.5940.45

OHHS-D2 12DeBlaay, Ezekiel34 2:10.20 MISC
28.31 34.03 30.3037.56

JACK-D1 11McKinney, Logan35 2:10.93
27.33 32.46 30.7640.38

AAH-D1Bunnell, Kal36 2:14.07
28.21 33.20 32.4940.17
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#4		Boys	50	Yard	Free
Record: 20.63 2019M Henry	Schutte

D122.39
D222.49
D322.99
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO23.39

Meet	Qualifying:		23.39
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

HWO-D1 12Carrier, Julian1 20.96 D1
MANST-D3Lampen, Alec2 21.13 D1
FHNE-D1 12Zhou, Jeffrey3 21.41 D1
HTLD-D1 11Davis, Issac4 21.49 D1
BYC-D2 12Briggs, Austin5 21.59 D1
MATT-D2 10Martin, Josh6 21.64 D1
DUN-D3 12Schroeder, Trevor7 21.81 D1
GRDVL-D1 10Merkel, Jackson8 21.82 D1
PLYMT-D1Belleza, Paolo9 21.96 D1
JEN-D2 12Eggleston, Noah10 22.03 D1
JACK-D1 11Hetherington, Bla11 22.06 D1
UFORD-D1 10Dexter, Max12 22.16 D1
HWO-D1 11Engle, Joseph13 22.21 D1
ADR-D3  9Opsal, Kade14 22.22 D1
OB-D2Alward, Luke15 22.24 D1
GRN-D2 12Richardson, Alex16 22.31 D1
TBED-D2 12Zoldowski, Nick17 22.33 D1
HUDVL-D1Fields, Casey18 22.34 D1
HMIL-D1 12Brow, Mason19 22.37 D1
DEX-D2 11Resende, Matthew20 22.38 D1
JEN-D2 12Hall, Will21 22.44 D2
HUDVL-D1Chalmers, Tyler22 22.48 D2
MAS-D3West, Nicholas23 22.53 D3
STC-D3 12Betcher, Jack24 22.57 D3
GRFHC-D2 12Rogala, Ben25 22.61 D3
BH-D1 12Song, Francisco26 22.68 D3
BHS-D2Gregg, Owen27 22.69 D3
NORVL-D1 12Mowers, Jacob28 22.70 D3
LSTEV-D1Sosnowski, Andre29 22.73 D3
GB-D1  9McKendry, Ethan30 22.76 D3
NORVL-D1 10Bachert, Evan31 22.80 D3
LEV-D1 12Bales, Will32 22.81 D3
BHS-D2 11Marsh, George33 22.82 D3
HWO-D1 11Carlson, Owen34 22.85 D3
AAGH-D2 12Gorman, Grant35 22.87 D3
EKEN-D1Langosch, James*36 22.93 D3
GRN-D2Duffy, Ben*36 22.93 D3
PINCK-D2 11Koppmann, Talon38 22.97 D3
GRCH-D3 11O'Grady, Maxwell39 22.98 D3
BHS-D2Bukowinski, Came40 23.02 MISC
BHS-D2 11Wade, Michael41 23.03 MISC
HAM-D3 12Theodore, Paul42 23.05 MISC
GB-D1  9Perkins, Baylor43 23.06 MISC
GLDG-D1Irwin, Jacob44 23.15 MISC
GRU-D1 11Austin, Caileb45 23.16 MISC
JACK-D1 12Snyder, Will46 23.17 MISC
NORVL-D1Gong, Jackson47 23.21 MISC
ZEE-D1 11Sytsma, Fischer48 23.25 MISC
ROAK-D2Dowdell, Aden49 23.28 MISC

GB-D1 12Birchmeier, Bryce50 23.30 MISC
APK-D2 10Paquette, Cole51 23.36 MISC
CLAK-D1 12Guzal, Owen52 23.43
AAH-D1 12Moskus, Alex53 23.44
NBAB-D1Gaborik, Andrew54 23.54
BYC-D2Ritsema, Lucas55 23.84
SHSTE-D1 12Rumohr, Connor56 23.86
OTS-D3Moss, Ethan57 24.05
CT-D1 12Cardiel-Nunez, An--- DQ

#5		Boys	1	mtr	Diving
Record: 531.70 2017M Dakota	Hubris

MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO200.00
Meet	Qualifying:		200.00

Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Score

ROCK-D1 11Cardenas, Julian1 509.95 MISC
GPS-D2Hepner, Logan2 499.05 MISC
BHS-D2Davis, Grayson3 480.55 MISC
HMIL-D1 12Broadwater, Alex4 435.35 MISC
WOOD-D2 12Martin, John5 417.35 MISC
OXFRD-D1 11Pearson, Liam6 415.00 MISC
HUDVL-D1 11Vansprange, Carte7 407.60 MISC
EGR-D3 10Bishop, Rowan8 395.65 MISC
HAS-D3 11Porter, Gryf in9 395.15 MISC
WBLM-D1 10Smith, Chase10 389.30 MISC
JEN-D2 11Gauck, Mathew11 374.75 MISC
DEW-D3  9Reynolds, Carson12 371.25 MISC
BYC-D2 10Oliver, Jack13 366.00 MISC
JEN-D2 11Russo, Robby14 364.75 MISC
PNOR-D2  9Blind, William15 358.35 MISC
RADM-D2 10Smith, Ian16 350.20 MISC
ELAN-D2 11VanDyke, Julian17 346.20 MISC
HTLD-D1 11Losert, Jack18 346.05 MISC
EKEN-D1 11Kanda, Elisee19 345.45 MISC
NOVI-D1 12Freise, Luca*20 344.05 MISC
FENT-D2 10Cox, Owen*20 344.05 MISC
TBED-D2 12Clise, Austin22 336.55 MISC
HOW-D1Mick, Peter23 333.25 MISC
GRDVL-D1 12Burdalic, Edwin24 327.25 MISC
GRN-D2Gallatin, Nic25 326.85 MISC
GRN-D2Williams, Vincent26 323.35 MISC
RADM-D2  9Bauer, Collin27 321.40 MISC
PINCK-D2 12Stahl, Grif in28 320.05 MISC
HOW-D1McCormick, Mack29 319.70 MISC
RSC-D2 12Pone, Jayden30 307.20 MISC
MAS-D3Erbe, Atticus31 246.50 MISC
ROCH-D1 12Busignani, Aiden32 241.50 MISC

#6		Boys	100	Yard	Fly
Record: 49.21 2016M Nick	Eberly

D154.79
D254.99
D357.19
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO58.59

Meet	Qualifying:		58.59
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FENT-D2 12Haney, Max1 50.11 D1
23.65 26.46

CANTN-D1 12Gurgel, Ryan2 50.64 D1
23.94 26.70

MATT-D2 10Martin, Josh3 51.18 D1
23.24 27.94

ADR-D3  9Rising, London4 52.17 D1
24.30 27.87

GRCH-D3 11Sytsma, Ben5 52.33 D1
24.66 27.67

DUN-D3 12Schroeder, Trevor6 52.89 D1
24.55 28.34

JEN-D2 12Eggleston, Noah7 52.91 D1
24.19 28.72

ALL-D3Smith, Titus8 53.03 D1
24.71 28.32

NORVL-D1 12Xiao, Nathan9 53.09 D1
24.80 28.29

BRI-D1 12Keranen, Sam10 53.15 D1
24.86 28.29

HWO-D1 12Carrier, Julian11 53.28 D1
24.62 28.66

EKEN-D1Westra, Teague12 53.78 D1
24.41 29.37

BHS-D2 10Knudsen, Emmett13 53.95 D1
24.62 29.33

LANW-D2 11Nevins, Elijah*14 54.08 D1
25.11 28.97

HWO-D1Menghini, Brody*14 54.08 D1
25.21 28.87

GB-D1 12Birchmeier, Bryce16 54.21 D1
25.24 28.97

JACK-D1 12Devaughn, Steven17 54.24 D1
24.80 29.44

AAGH-D2 12Kluge, James18 54.57 D1
25.38 29.19

LIVC-D2  9Webert, Josh19 54.65 D1
25.55 29.10

MAS-D3West, Nicholas20 54.89 D2
25.68 29.21

BRI-D1Megel, Kai21 54.92 D2
25.91 29.01

PINCK-D2 11Ray, Dylan22 55.04 D3
25.67 29.37

BH-D1 12Kanary, Brendan23 55.05 D3
25.45 29.60

HMIL-D1 10Marshall, Brendan24 55.13 D3
25.44 29.69

DEF-D2Kane, Blaise25 55.21 D3
25.91 29.30

FRA-D2 12Nielsen, Max26 55.27 D3
25.56 29.71

BRI-D1 11Hartman, Lincoln27 55.28 D3
25.94 29.34

GRCH-D3 11O'Grady, Maxwell28 55.46 D3
25.35 30.11

LSTEV-D1 11Bennetts, RJ29 55.56 D3
25.91 29.65

TBED-D2Horak, Dylan30 55.65 D3
26.31 29.34
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MID-D2 11Smerdon, Trenton31 55.83 D3
25.67 30.16

NORVL-D1  9Piao, Adam32 55.84 D3
26.18 29.66

GRN-D2 11Hoard, Michael33 55.85 D3
26.08 29.77

PLYMT-D1 11Chen, Albert34 55.92 D3
26.51 29.41

NORVL-D1Domeracki, Colin35 55.93 D3
26.31 29.62

GRU-D1 11Austin, Caileb36 56.00 D3
26.24 29.76

NORVL-D1  9Hu, Benjamin37 56.06 D3
26.27 29.79

JEN-D2 12Hall, Will*38 56.10 D3
25.57 30.53

BRI-D1Johnson, Maxwell*38 56.10 D3
26.28 29.82

STJOE-D2Judge, Juswin40 56.12 D3
25.64 30.48

ZEE-D1 11Sytsma, Fischer41 56.19 D3
25.97 30.22

CHAR-D3 12Chandler, Colin42 56.31 D3
25.28 31.03

MANST-D3Adamczak, Trevor43 56.49 D3
25.98 30.51

GRFHC-D2 11Dixon, Reed44 56.52 D3
25.82 30.70

BHS-D2Beck, Charlie45 56.54 D3
26.06 30.48

SHSTE-D1 10White, Trey46 56.60 D3
26.52 30.08

BHS-D2Gregg, Owen47 56.63 D3
25.77 30.86

CANTN-D1Lin, Max48 56.70 D3
26.50 30.20

BHS-D2Kosiba, Keegan49 56.78 D3
26.06 30.72

DETML-D2Robbins, Landon50 57.00 D3
25.94 31.06

HTLD-D1 12Barrett, Andrew51 57.31 MISC
26.05 31.26

MDAK-D1Morrison, Collin52 57.61 MISC
26.89 30.72

GRFHC-D2 12Cai, Gavin53 57.65 MISC
26.37 31.28

HUDVL-D1McDowell, Rylan54 57.70 MISC
26.45 31.25

HOLL-D2 12Strickert, Brandon55 57.78 MISC
26.19 31.59

HUDVL-D1McDowell, Aiden56 57.80 MISC
26.61 31.19

FRA-D2Deperro, Jack57 57.93 MISC
26.84 31.09

UFORD-D1Melaragni, Joey58 58.42 MISC
27.45 30.97

CLAK-D1 12Musson, Andrew59 58.46 MISC
27.79 30.67

NORVL-D1Brooks, Aidan60 58.54 MISC
27.20 31.34

WYRSV-D2Hinojosa, Jose61 58.86
26.57 32.29

WYRSV-D2 12Sauve, Caden62 59.26
27.09 32.17

IONIA-D3 10Goeckel, Carl63 1:00.27
27.36 32.91

HWO-D1White, Spencer64 1:02.50
28.27 34.23

HTLD-D1 12Schick, Hudson--- DFS

#7		Boys	100	Yard	Free
Record: 44.08 2016M Cameron	Craig

D149.39
D249.89
D350.89
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO51.79

Meet	Qualifying:		51.79
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

FHNE-D1 12Zhou, Jeffrey1 46.60 D1
22.84 23.76

FRA-D2Lemmon, Hunter2 46.92 D1
22.46 24.46

GRN-D2 11Howe, Caleb3 47.55 D1
22.81 24.74

UFORD-D1 10Dexter, Max4 47.57 D1
22.79 24.78

PLYMT-D1Belleza, Paolo5 47.69 D1
23.22 24.47

HWO-D1 11Engle, Joseph6 48.16 D1
22.90 25.26

NORVL-D1  9Spicer, Ace7 49.02 D1
23.63 25.39

HAM-D3 12Nyhof, Jack8 49.11 D1
23.57 25.54

NORVL-D1 11Cho, Iason9 49.30 D1
23.55 25.75

FHNE-D1 12Tuthill, Ben10 49.33 D1
23.93 25.40

GRN-D2 10Sneller, Liam11 49.47 D2
23.74 25.73

LSTEV-D1Sosnowski, Andre12 49.55 D2
24.22 25.33

NORVL-D1Stenson, Brady13 49.63 D2
24.23 25.40

ZEE-D1 11Durham, Owen14 49.67 D2
23.32 26.35

BRI-D1 11Staszel, Mason15 49.88 D2
24.06 25.82

NORVL-D1 12Mowers, Jacob16 49.93 D3
23.94 25.99

BRI-D1 10Shand, Noah17 50.04 D3
24.37 25.67

PLYMT-D1Durecka, Eric*18 50.07 D3
24.10 25.97

BHS-D2 11Wade, Michael*18 50.07 D3
24.10 25.97

ETR-D3 12Jones, Avery20 50.09 D3
23.96 26.13

LEV-D1 12Bales, Will21 50.19 D3
23.77 26.42

BHS-D2 12Chutkow, Zane22 50.22 D3
23.85 26.37

GB-D1 11Woycehoski, Etha23 50.26 D3
24.36 25.90

GRFHC-D2 12Stewart, Isaac24 50.27 D3
24.29 25.98

AAGH-D2 12Gorman, Grant25 50.41 D3
23.97 26.44

HWO-D1 11Carlson, Owen26 50.48 D3
24.53 25.95

HWO-D1 11Jungblut, Owen27 50.50 D3
24.27 26.23

GRFHC-D2 12Rogala, Ben28 50.56 D3
24.17 26.39

OB-D2Alward, Luke29 50.66 D3
23.79 26.87

DEX-D2 12Greatorex, Lucas30 50.68 D3
24.33 26.35

HMIL-D1 12Brow, Mason31 50.73 D3
24.76 25.97

GRN-D2Duffy, Ben32 50.86 D3
23.87 26.99

GRCH-D3Vance, Emmett*33 50.92 MISC
24.31 26.61

PINCK-D2 11Koppmann, Talon*33 50.92 MISC
24.48 26.44

GRN-D2Pizzo, Etienne*35 50.97 MISC
24.43 26.54

FHNE-D1Dekok, Austin*35 50.97 MISC
24.27 26.70

BHS-D2 11Marsh, George37 50.98 MISC
24.30 26.68

PLYMT-D1 12Mak, Andy38 50.99 MISC
24.69 26.30

NORVL-D1Wang, Ethan39 51.00 MISC
24.17 26.83

DEX-D2 10Smaby, Eric40 51.04 MISC
24.44 26.60

JACK-D1 12Snyder, Will*41 51.16 MISC
24.19 26.97

WYRSV-D2 12Greene, Riley*41 51.16 MISC
24.59 26.57

GRFHC-D2Witham, Lucas43 51.25 MISC
24.52 26.73

CVALL-D1 12Nicklas, Gabe44 51.28 MISC
24.17 27.11

RIV-D3Crout, Nathan45 51.42 MISC
25.11 26.31

MAS-D3 11Collins, Evan46 51.73 MISC
24.70 27.03

PINCK-D2 12Trotter, Connor47 51.78 MISC
24.65 27.13
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(#7		Boys	100	Yard	Free)

JEN-D2 12Roon, Kevin48 51.97
24.91 27.06

RIV-D3  9Todd, Ewan49 52.32
24.73 27.59

MID-D2 11Smerdon, Trenton50 52.43
24.82 27.61

MDAK-D1Wood, Morrison51 53.23
25.09 28.14

OTS-D3Moss, Ethan52 53.44
24.60 28.84

#8		Boys	500	Yard	Free
Record: 4:32.05 2017M Alexander	Capizzo

D14:57.59
D25:01.69
D35:12.59
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO5:14.79

Meet	Qualifying:		5:14.79
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

ZEE-D1 10Stevens, Owen1 4:38.99 D1
24.98 27.05 28.1727.67
28.55 28.69 28.41 28.87
28.71 27.89

DEX-D2 10Haidl, Jack2 4:53.60 D1
26.09 28.91 29.8130.00
29.74 30.58 30.33 29.77
29.82 28.55

HWO-D1 11Jungblut, Reese3 4:55.48 D1
25.87 28.76 29.9829.53
29.88 30.18 30.07 30.49
30.95 29.77

DUN-D3Bylow, Drew4 4:56.97 D1
25.68 28.55 30.0129.24
30.14 30.80 31.03 31.08
30.69 29.75

DEX-D2 11O'Connor, Dylan5 4:57.11 D1
26.87 29.75 30.5130.58
30.40 29.96 30.27 30.07
30.14 28.56

MDAK-D1 11Dunn, Brendan6 4:58.09 D2
26.33 29.12 30.6130.01
30.58 30.51 30.75 30.65
30.40 29.13

HTLD-D1 11Davis, Tyler7 4:58.89 D2
27.00 28.87 30.4429.85
30.71 30.28 30.73 30.48
30.85 29.68

BCHC-D3LaFleur, Justin8 4:58.93 D2
25.91 28.61 30.1529.56
30.65 30.98 31.08 30.95
30.88 30.16

HAM-D3 11McIntire, Carson9 4:59.46 D2
26.41 29.06 30.8129.87
30.53 30.30 30.69 31.00
30.70 30.09

JEN-D2Storey, Caleb10 5:01.84 D3
26.55 29.35 30.2130.12
30.67 30.87 31.16 31.27
31.24 30.40

PLYMT-D1 10Holdridge, Mark11 5:02.42 D3
26.10 28.01 30.3029.45
31.22 31.89 32.01 31.82
32.18 29.44

DEX-D2 10MacNeil, Liam12 5:02.87 D3
27.23 29.64 31.0030.53
31.25 31.36 31.15 30.68
31.17 28.86

HOW-D1Kasprzak, Blake13 5:04.25 D3
27.25 30.80 31.3131.43
31.56 31.38 30.83 31.43
30.24 28.02

SCSLV-D2Deubel, Tyler14 5:04.26 D3
27.37 30.08 30.9430.64
31.29 31.20 30.85 31.91
31.04 28.94

RIV-D3Pirtle, Wyatt15 5:04.34 D3
27.13 30.20 30.6030.25
31.02 31.19 31.78 31.30
31.00 29.87

HTLD-D1 12Ray, Josh16 5:05.06 D3
26.40 29.78 31.0830.63
31.38 31.82 31.74 31.76
30.78 29.69

DEX-D2  9Lee, Dane17 5:05.13 D3
27.17 29.75 30.9430.94
31.54 31.57 31.08 31.08
30.74 30.32

NORVL-D1Domeracki, Colin18 5:05.28 D3
27.07 29.12 30.6130.25
30.78 31.47 31.97 31.90
31.72 30.39

DUN-D3 10Westbrook, TK19 5:06.06 D3
27.15 30.26 32.4830.51
30.62 31.49 31.69 31.12
31.00 29.74

MAS-D3Collins, Max20 5:06.56 D3
27.35 30.22 31.2130.89
31.82 31.60 31.83 31.30
31.37 28.97

NORVL-D1 11Seidelman, Ryan21 5:06.69 D3
26.95 29.13 31.0530.24
31.11 31.56 31.92 31.80
31.94 30.99

CANTN-D1Litner, Talan22 5:06.72 D3
27.17 30.51 30.9131.16
31.04 31.34 31.43 31.01
31.16 30.99

HTLD-D1 11Bergkoetter, Nath23 5:06.88 D3
27.32 30.34 31.1530.43
31.17 31.75 31.87 31.88
31.24 29.73

ADR-D3 10Kilpatrick, Brayde24 5:07.60 D3
26.56 29.10 31.3130.44
31.25 31.28 31.87 32.34
32.62 30.83

BRI-D1Sanders, Spencer25 5:07.89 D3
27.24 30.14 31.7131.33
31.94 31.71 31.93 31.73
31.12 29.04

BRI-D1 10Forbord, Elijah26 5:08.29 D3
27.15 29.72 31.1730.62
31.63 31.90 32.00 32.12
31.93 30.05

BYC-D2 11Hill, Andrew27 5:08.87 D3
27.95 30.49 32.0231.16
31.66 31.99 31.83 31.55
31.57 28.65

GRCH-D3 10Nelson, Evan28 5:09.09 D3
26.84 30.15 31.3130.75
31.87 31.62 31.94 32.11
31.81 30.69

BYC-D2Nelson, Carter29 5:10.93 D3
27.59 30.01 31.2231.69
32.13 31.57 32.06 32.01
32.06 30.59

GLDG-D1Szydlowski, Ben30 5:11.44 D3
26.79 29.12 30.9630.00
32.01 32.35 32.71 33.47
32.99 31.04

MHLP-D3 12Brewster, Cam31 5:12.04 D3
27.54 30.51 31.6130.81
31.55 31.76 31.99 32.15
32.48 31.64

PLYMT-D1Frisch, Adam32 5:12.35 D3
28.03 30.91 31.6731.61
31.51 32.27 31.48 32.06
31.70 31.11

OTS-D3Meyer, Bryce33 5:13.37 MISC
26.83 29.65 31.4430.74
31.99 32.45 32.59 32.70
32.65 32.33

PINCK-D2 11Mondro, Lucas34 5:13.41 MISC
27.25 30.07 31.6731.15
32.11 32.53 32.81 32.66
32.18 30.98

GRN-D2Damuth, Grif in35 5:13.59 MISC
28.49 31.18 31.2131.05
31.97 32.07 32.11 31.99
32.36 31.16

STJN-D3 10Hirschman, Brayd36 5:13.84 MISC
26.70 29.44 31.5730.58
32.16 32.51 32.92 32.96
32.98 32.02

EKEN-D1Westra, Teague37 5:14.11 MISC
27.68 30.40 31.2130.75
32.20 32.24 32.22 32.44
32.97 32.00
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(#8		Boys	500	Yard	Free)

UFORD-D1Melaragni, Joey38 5:14.77 MISC
27.65 30.51 32.0131.56
32.24 32.58 32.54 32.53
32.15 31.00

OTS-D3Stender, Luke39 5:15.49
27.24 30.30 31.7530.98
32.61 32.31 33.12 32.88
32.99 31.31

HWO-D1  9Catton, Luke40 5:15.75
27.88 31.13 32.0931.78
31.93 31.99 32.45 32.58
32.68 31.24

ZEE-D1 10DeBenedictis, Dre41 5:17.94
28.51 31.14 31.8031.56
32.36 33.00 32.72 32.91
33.07 30.87

#9		Boys	200	Yard	Free	Relay
Record: 1:25.29 2013M Saline

D11:31.09
D21:32.79
D31:35.19
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO1:36.49

Meet	Qualifying:		1:36.49
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AHWO-D11 1:27.91 D1
Menghini, Brody Catton, Luke 9
Jungblut, Owen 11 Carrier, Julian 12

22.28 23.01 20.3022.32
AADR-D32 1:28.01 D1

Opsal, Kade 9 Gould, Hadyn 11
Kilpatrick, Brayden 10 Rising, London 9

22.51 22.12 20.7622.62
ADUN-D33 1:29.32 D1

Schroeder, Trevor 12 Westbrook, TK 10
Bylow, Drew Swisher, Johnny 12

21.90 23.16 22.0822.18
APLYMT-D14 1:29.65 D1

Belleza, Paolo Mak, Andy 12
Herrero, Emilio Durecka, Eric

21.92 22.73 22.3822.62
ABHS-D25 1:29.75 D1

Hassett, Scott 12 Marsh, George 11
Bukowinski, Cameron Gregg, Owen

22.42 23.01 21.8322.49
ABYC-D26 1:29.88 D1

Petroelje, Aaron 11 Ritsema, Lucas
Wolters, Cameron Briggs, Austin 12

23.24 22.93 21.1022.61
ABRI-D17 1:29.90 D1

Keranen, Sam 12 McHugh, John 12
Shand, Noah 10 Staszel, Mason 11

22.33 21.68 22.6923.20
AGRDVL-D18 1:29.95 D1

Merkel, Jackson 10 Light, Jacob 11
Koster, Tanner 10 Mateju, Lukas 12

22.19 22.37 22.5622.83

AGRN-D29 1:30.19 D1
Boynton, Alex 10 Pizzo, Etienne
Duffy, Ben Sneller, Liam 10

23.05 22.67 21.9122.56
ADEX-D210 1:30.69 D1

Smaby, Eric 10 Ragnes, Owen 10
Greatorex, Lucas 12 Resende, Matthew 11

23.33 23.19 21.5122.66
AGRCH-D311 1:30.73 D1

Vance, Emmett Bouwman, Blake 12
Nelson, Evan 10 Sytsma, Ben 11

23.22 23.37 20.5023.64
AJACK-D112 1:30.93 D1

Snyder, Will 12 Devaughn, Steven 12
McKinney, Logan 11 Hetherington, Blake 11

23.24 23.11 21.1523.43
ANORVL-D113 1:30.97 D1

Stenson, Brady Bachert, Evan 10
Mowers, Jacob 12 Cho, Iason 11

24.06 22.25 22.3522.31
AHAM-D314 1:31.26 D2

Theodore, Paul 12 McIntire, Carson 11
Lewis, Owen 10 Nyhof, Jack 12

22.83 23.10 21.7623.57
AGB-D115 1:31.35 D2

Perkins, Baylor 9 McKendry, Ethan 9
Woycehoski, Ethan 11 Birchmeier, Bryce 12

23.15 22.30 23.0622.84
AHMIL-D116 1:31.63 D2

Marshall, Brendan 10 Armstrong, Layton 9
Brow, Mason 12 Shaw, Tommy 9

22.69 23.43 23.0722.44
AFHNE-D117 1:32.13 D2

Luehmann, Nik Behee, Evan
Cooper, Wyatt Dekok, Austin

23.32 22.86 22.7623.19
ABH-D118 1:32.44 D2

Song, Francisco 12 Gan, Jieming 10
Cooper, Bowie 12 Kanary, Brendan 12

22.64 23.79 22.4823.53
APINCK-D219 1:32.50 D2

Ray, Dylan 11 Trotter, Connor 12
Mondro, Lucas 11 Koppmann, Talon 11

22.79 23.72 22.2223.77
AWYRSV-D220 1:32.72 D2

Greene, Riley 12 Gervasi, Chris
Miciura, Emerson 10 Sauve, Caden 12

23.68 23.70 22.6922.65
AGRFHC-D221 1:32.89 D3

Stewart, Isaac 12 Cai, Gavin 12
Witham, Lucas Rogala, Ben 12

23.22 24.27 22.3223.08
ASTJOE-D222 1:33.00 D3

Peterson, Samuel Jordan, Chris
Kapelke, Hugo Judge, Juswin

23.83 23.17 22.2623.74

ATBED-D223 1:33.13 D3
Shepherd, Josh Zoldowski, Nick 12
Belknap, Jordan Horak, Dylan

23.66 22.35 23.4223.70
AHTLD-D124 1:33.43 D3

Davis, Issac 11 Bergkoetter, Nathan 11
Ritsema, Sebastian 9 Barrett, Andrew 12

21.85 25.03 23.2123.34
AJEN-D225 1:33.47 D3

Roon, Kevin 12 Hall, Will 12
Storey, Caleb Riha, Braden 10

23.70 22.56 23.9923.22
AAAGH-D226 1:33.67 D3

Applegate, Leo 12 DeGiuli, Lukas 9
Kluge, James 12 Gorman, Grant 12

24.35 23.66 22.3123.35
AFENT-D227 1:33.72 D3

Haney, Max 12 DeFina, Luke 12
Gri ka, Jacob 11 Michelson, Zach 12

21.83 23.63 23.7624.50
ACANTN-D128 1:33.75 D3

Lin, Max Buzuvis, Ethan
Miller, Joseph Gurgel, Ryan 12

24.73 23.90 21.2423.88
ADETML-D229 1:33.94 D3

Collins, Aubrey Bettie, KJ
Lillard, Allen Robbins, Landon

22.18 24.89 23.1023.77
ARIV-D330 1:34.20 D3

Johnson, Nathan Todd, Ewan 9
Crout, Nathan Shaw, Ben

23.99 22.95 24.2623.00
AMAS-D331 1:34.36 D3

Collins, Evan 11 VerHage, Jerry
Metzger, Aiden West, Nicholas

23.75 23.70 22.4624.45
AETR-D332 1:34.72 D3

Jones, Avery 12 Sullivan, Lucas 10
Zaucha, Parker O'Brien, Danny 10

22.66 23.74 23.4424.88
AMATT-D233 1:34.74 D3

Port, Leo 11 Cassada, Donnie
Niedzwiecki, Henry Martin, Josh 10

23.88 24.75 21.9724.14
AEKEN-D134 1:34.78 D3

Langosch, James Westra, Teague
Travis, Michael Callaghan, Andrew

23.04 23.70 24.2523.79
AMDAK-D135 1:34.82 D3

Wood, Morrison Penick, Evan
Morrison, Collin Dunn, Brendan 11

24.05 23.59 23.6423.54
AHUDVL-D136 1:36.04 MISC

McDowell, Rylan Navas, Pablo
Meines, Ethan McDowell, Aiden

23.77 24.33 23.7724.17
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AAPK-D237 1:36.14 MISC
Crawford, Drew 11 Chapa, Gil 12
Paquette, Cole 10 Pauley, Zach 12

25.63 24.91 21.9423.66
AAAH-D138 1:36.15 MISC

Moskus, Alex 12 Jiang, Kenneth
Smith, Kyle Bunnell, Kal

23.87 24.39 24.1323.76
AHOW-D139 1:36.99

Bergmans, Bryce Kling, Ethan
Ralko, Colton Kasprzak, Blake

24.96 24.30 23.0324.70
AFRA-D240 1:39.13

Roberts, Broderick Wu, Jared
Shepan, Matthew Rhodenizer, Zac

24.22 25.99 23.8825.04

#10		Boys	100	Yard	Back
Record: 49.39 2001M Chris	DeJong

D155.59
D256.69
D359.19
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO1:00.49

Meet	Qualifying:		1:00.49
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

MANST-D3Lampen, Alec1 51.40 D1
25.29 26.11

FRA-D2Lemmon, Hunter2 51.97 D1
24.89 27.08

ADR-D3 11Gould, Hadyn3 53.54 D1
25.41 28.13

ALL-D3Smith, Titus4 53.89 D1
26.35 27.54

NORVL-D1 12Halberg, Ryan5 54.01 D1
26.25 27.76

BHS-D2  9Rijnovean, Elliot6 54.03 D1
26.69 27.34

GRDVL-D1Ottenwess, Oliver7 54.31 D1
26.49 27.82

BHS-D2 10Knudsen, Emmett8 54.38 D1
25.92 28.46

GB-D1  9McKendry, Ethan9 54.51 D1
26.94 27.57

GRN-D2 12Richardson, Alex10 54.92 D1
26.38 28.54

APK-D2 12Pauley, Zach11 55.00 D1
26.82 28.18

LANW-D2 11Nevins, Elijah12 55.52 D1
26.95 28.57

DETML-D2Collins, Aubrey13 55.64 D2
27.31 28.33

GRN-D2 11Howe, Caleb14 55.69 D2
26.75 28.94

NORVL-D1  9Spicer, Ace15 55.74 D2
27.11 28.63

ZEE-D1 11Durham, Owen16 55.83 D2
27.13 28.70

BHS-D2McLean, Andrew17 56.09 D2
26.52 29.57

BHS-D2 11Rijnovean, Finley18 56.31 D2
26.96 29.35

ADR-D3  9Opsal, Kade19 56.44 D2
27.35 29.09

LIVC-D2  9Webert, Josh20 56.47 D2
27.64 28.83

NORVL-D1  9Setyabudi, Jayden21 56.56 D2
27.51 29.05

GB-D1 12MacDonald, Zach22 56.68 D2
27.51 29.17

JACK-D1 11Hetherington, Bla23 57.05 D3
27.30 29.75

BRI-D1 12Howard, Jackson24 57.20 D3
27.71 29.49

JEN-D2 11Hernandez, Danie25 57.29 D3
28.06 29.23

PLYMT-D1 11Chen, Albert26 57.41 D3
27.81 29.60

AAH-D1 12O'Neal, Joe*27 57.44 D3
27.96 29.48

HOLT-D3Sutterlin, Brogan*27 57.44 D3
27.17 30.27

FHNE-D1 12Wormmeester, Mi29 57.76 D3
28.11 29.65

EKEN-D1Langosch, James30 57.87 D3
27.79 30.08

GRN-D2Livezey, Kody31 58.03 D3
27.12 30.91

BRI-D1 11Newcomb, Luke32 58.10 D3
28.04 30.06

WLC-D1Baca, Diego33 58.17 D3
28.06 30.11

ZEE-D1Landes, Mason34 58.29 D3
28.19 30.10

DEX-D2  9Smith, Jude35 58.39 D3
28.28 30.11

ZEE-D1 10Greshaw, Ben*36 58.43 D3
28.48 29.95

LIVC-D2 12Newton-Lay, Cam*36 58.43 D3
28.46 29.97

MDAK-D1Wood, Morrison*38 58.65 D3
28.45 30.20

RIV-D3Ziliak, Gavin*38 58.65 D3
28.69 29.96

GRN-D2 10Sneller, Liam40 58.66 D3
28.84 29.82

HTLD-D1 12Schick, Hudson41 58.72 D3
28.49 30.23

AAH-D1Orlowski, Franek42 58.77 D3
28.14 30.63

STJOE-D2Bentley, Joseph43 58.78 D3
28.18 30.60

BHS-D2Beck, Charlie44 58.81 D3
28.46 30.35

EGR-D3Pouillon, Luke45 58.99 D3
28.58 30.41

GRCH-D3 10Boender, Mace46 59.06 D3
28.90 30.16

WYRSV-D2 12Greene, Riley47 59.71 MISC
29.47 30.24

JACK-D1 11McKinney, Logan48 1:00.02 MISC
28.79 31.23

MATT-D2Cassada, Donnie49 1:00.15 MISC
29.79 30.36

OTS-D3Aldrich, Luke50 1:00.30 MISC
29.08 31.22

BH-D1 12Song, Francisco51 1:00.55
28.93 31.62

ETR-D3 10O'Brien, Danny52 1:01.61
29.24 32.37

BYC-D2 11Petroelje, Aaron--- DQ

#11		Boys	100	Yard	Breast
Record: 56.90 2020M John	Dirkse

D11:01.49
D21:02.89
D31:05.39
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO1:05.49

Meet	Qualifying:		1:05.49
Yr	 Name 								TeamFinals	Time

LSTEV-D1 12Henry, Patrick1 1:00.15 D1
27.90 32.25

FHNE-D1Luehmann, Nik2 1:00.18 D1
28.11 32.07

BHS-D2 12Hassett, Scott3 1:00.24 D1
28.29 31.95

HAM-D3 12Nyhof, Jack4 1:00.39 D1
28.00 32.39

BRI-D1 12McHugh, John5 1:00.55 D1
27.58 32.97

BHS-D2Bukowinski, Came6 1:00.97 D1
28.61 32.36

CVALL-D1 12Warnock, Dylan7 1:01.23 D1
28.10 33.13

GB-D1  9Perkins, Baylor8 1:01.38 D1
29.53 31.85

ZEE-D1 12deVries, Isaac9 1:01.52 D2
28.68 32.84

HUDVL-D1Chalmers, Tyler10 1:01.62 D2
28.10 33.52

BCCHS-D1 12Ajauskas, Kipras11 1:01.70 D2
28.99 32.71

HTLD-D1 12Ray, Josh12 1:01.77 D2
29.15 32.62

BHS-D2Murray, Finn13 1:01.81 D2
29.01 32.80

PLYMT-D1 12Mak, Andy14 1:01.82 D2
28.74 33.08

OHHS-D2 12Shi, Ethan15 1:02.10 D2
28.98 33.12

WYRSV-D2 10Miciura, Emerson16 1:02.36 D2
29.30 33.06
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HUDVL-D1Thompson, Nick17 1:02.39 D2
29.18 33.21

RIV-D3Fraley, Dominic18 1:02.43 D2
28.92 33.51

BHS-D2Angel, Maxwell19 1:02.63 D2
29.29 33.34

HUDVL-D1Fields, Casey20 1:02.73 D2
28.81 33.92

MANST-D3 11Mendians, Drew21 1:03.00 D3
29.08 33.92

GRN-D2Chalmers, Ethan22 1:03.07 D3
29.13 33.94

HWO-D1 11Kuiper, John23 1:03.29 D3
29.75 33.54

RIV-D3  9Todd, Ewan24 1:03.90 D3
29.90 34.00

BYC-D2 10Standorf, Colton25 1:04.14 D3
29.59 34.55

FHNE-D1 12Tuthill, Ben26 1:04.17 D3
29.50 34.67

NORVL-D1Gong, Jackson27 1:04.28 D3
29.81 34.47

DUN-D3 12Swisher, Johnny28 1:04.52 D3
29.82 34.70

OHHS-D2 12DeBlaay, Ezekiel29 1:04.66 D3
30.66 34.00

DUN-D3Gerweck, Jacob30 1:04.94 D3
29.81 35.13

AAH-D1Jiang, Kenneth31 1:05.37 D3
30.79 34.58

AAH-D1Smith, Kyle32 1:05.46 MISC
31.47 33.99

JEN-D2 10Riha, Braden33 1:05.65
30.59 35.06

GRFHC-D2 12Cai, Gavin34 1:05.82
30.42 35.40

OB-D2 11Mahan, Dominic35 1:06.11
32.02 34.09

#12		Boys	400	Yard	Free	Relay
Record: 3:07.80 2016M East	Grand	Rapids

D13:22.69
D23:24.89
D33:30.39
MISC	ENTRY	QUALIFICATIO3:34.99

Meet	Qualifying:		3:34.99
		 Team Relay Finals	Time

AGRN-D21 3:12.34 D1
Richardson, Alex 12 Howe, Caleb 11
Pizzo, Etienne Sneller, Liam 10

23.09 48.42 46.8322.36
23.79 50.05 22.48 47.04

AZEE-D12 3:14.63 D1
Stevens, Owen 10 Greshaw, Ben 10
Durham, Owen 11 deVries, Isaac 12

23.44 47.92 49.9323.62
23.34 49.25 22.41 47.53

AHWO-D13 3:14.97 D1
Menghini, Brody Carlson, Owen 11
Jungblut, Reese 11 Engle, Joseph 11

23.04 47.75 49.6523.67
24.13 50.71 22.18 46.86

ANORVL-D14 3:15.54 D1
Xiao, Nathan 12 Cho, Iason 11
Spicer, Ace 9 Hu, Benjamin 9

23.20 47.58 48.4322.93
23.39 48.95 23.60 50.58

ABHS-D25 3:17.47 D1
Chutkow, Zane 12 Marsh, George 11
Rijnovean, Elliot 9 Hassett, Scott 12

23.58 49.67 51.4424.37
23.70 48.69 22.58 47.67

AFHNE-D16 3:17.49 D1
Tuthill, Ben 12 Dekok, Austin
Behee, Evan Zhou, Jeffrey 12

23.73 49.40 50.3623.90
24.21 50.91 22.62 46.82

ABRI-D17 3:18.15 D1
Newcomb, Luke 11 Keranen, Sam 12
Staszel, Mason 11 McHugh, John 12

24.45 50.99 49.3323.43
23.71 50.15 22.18 47.68

AGRCH-D38 3:19.60 D1
O'Grady, Maxwell 11 Vance, Emmett
Nelson, Evan 10 Sytsma, Ben 11

23.97 50.53 50.8324.32
25.15 52.69 21.95 45.55

AHTLD-D19 3:21.86 D1
Davis, Issac 11 Ritsema, Sebastian 9
Barrett, Andrew 12 Davis, Tyler 11

23.95 48.98 52.2324.58
24.80 52.45 22.92 48.20

ADUN-D310 3:22.90 D2
Schroeder, Trevor 12 Westbrook, TK 10
Bylow, Drew Swisher, Johnny 12

23.48 49.21 51.5224.20
23.41 49.69 24.84 52.48

ADEX-D2*11 3:23.28 D2
Resende, Matthew 11 Smaby, Eric 10
O'Connor, Dylan 11 Greatorex, Lucas 12

23.67 49.68 51.4224.50
24.52 51.49 23.86 50.69

ALSTEV-D1*11 3:23.28 D2
Sosnowski, Andrew Bennetts, RJ 11
Hadden, Cymin 11 Henry, Patrick 12

24.09 50.04 51.2024.19
24.50 52.52 23.54 49.52

AGRFHC-D213 3:23.31 D2
Dixon, Reed 11 Witham, Lucas
Stewart, Isaac 12 Rogala, Ben 12

24.04 50.45 51.4924.56
24.14 50.13 23.88 51.24

AJACK-D114 3:23.33 D2
Devaughn, Steven 12 Snyder, Will 12
McKinney, Logan 11 Hetherington, Blake 11

24.51 50.63 52.0224.97
24.73 52.07 23.18 48.61

AFRA-D215 3:24.01 D2
Nielsen, Max 12 Roberts, Broderick
Deperro, Jack Lemmon, Hunter

24.30 50.65 53.4425.31
25.00 52.11 22.36 47.81

AHMIL-D116 3:24.40 D2
Marshall, Brendan 10 Brow, Mason 12
Armstrong, Layton 9 Shaw, Tommy 9

23.55 49.83 51.0024.08
24.49 51.74 24.47 51.83

AMANST-D317 3:24.59 D2
Adamczak, Trevor Thummel, Tug
Lampen, Alec Mendians, Drew 11

24.67 51.99 52.5124.88
23.75 48.88 24.69 51.21

APLYMT-D118 3:24.94 D3
Durecka, Eric Holdridge, Mark 10
Herrero, Emilio Chen, Albert 11

24.24 50.53 52.0024.61
24.07 51.44 24.18 50.97

AJEN-D219 3:25.41 D3
Eggleston, Noah 12 Storey, Caleb
Roon, Kevin 12 Hernandez, Daniel 11

23.44 48.29 52.0124.62
24.56 52.09 24.88 53.02

ABH-D120 3:25.44 D3
Song, Francisco 12 Gan, Jieming 10
Cooper, Bowie 12 Kanary, Brendan 12

24.07 51.90 52.6724.76
24.59 51.76 23.35 49.11

AFENT-D221 3:25.51 D3
Haney, Max 12 Michelson, Zach 12
DeFina, Luke 12 Gurnsey, Isaac 11

22.57 46.55 52.6525.19
24.97 52.45 25.52 53.86

ACANTN-D122 3:27.64 D3
Gurgel, Ryan 12 Litner, Talan
Lin, Max Buzuvis, Ethan

23.33 48.44 52.3124.95
26.07 53.37 25.36 53.52

AHUDVL-D123 3:28.91 D3
McDowell, Rylan McDowell, Aiden
Fields, Casey Chalmers, Tyler

25.20 52.08 51.9524.41
23.65 52.72 24.50 52.16
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ARIV-D324 3:29.16 D3
Crout, Nathan Pirtle, Wyatt
Johnson, Nathan Ziliak, Gavin

24.34 51.33 52.8025.13
24.91 52.49 24.47 52.54

AAAGH-D225 3:29.23 D3
Applegate, Leo 12 Tishkowski, Alex 9
Kluge, James 12 Gorman, Grant 12

25.35 53.57 54.0625.38
24.40 51.62 23.77 49.98

AMATT-D226 3:29.42 D3
Port, Leo 11 Niedzwiecki, Henry
Lippert, Logan Martin, Josh 10

24.87 52.49 54.5525.20
25.32 53.29 22.73 49.09

ABYC-D227 3:29.72 D3
Ritsema, Lucas Meginley, Caleb
Hill, Andrew 11 Petroelje, Aaron 11

24.82 51.92 53.2625.47
25.41 53.54 23.74 51.00

AGLDG-D128 3:30.47 MISC
Irwin, Jacob Buttel, Miles
Bretz, Joshua Szydlowski, Ben

24.27 51.90 54.3725.58
24.41 52.79 24.18 51.41

ATBED-D229 3:30.89 MISC
Horak, Dylan Belknap, Jordan
Clise, Austin 12 Zoldowski, Nick 12

25.43 52.65 54.3724.52
25.90 54.45 23.42 49.42

ANBAB-D130 3:31.80 MISC
Fletcher, Andrew Trombley, Cooper 10
Gaborik, Andrew Sullivan, Garrett 11

25.19 53.17 53.7324.97
24.74 52.82 25.02 52.08

AAAH-D131 3:32.15 MISC
Orlowski, Franek Moskus, Alex 12
Bunnell, Kal O'Neal, Joe 12

25.59 53.29 52.3324.18
25.60 53.97 25.09 52.56

AMAS-D332 3:33.66 MISC
Collins, Evan 11 VerHage, Jerry
Collins, Max West, Nicholas

25.18 53.01 53.5025.82
26.93 56.53 24.26 50.62


